
1 高  橋  大  洋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 13.34 6.24 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.08 0.40-2 -1 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

6.18 6.24

Composition 1.20 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

7.10

2 宇  山  晃  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 8.62 3.22 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.22 1.98-2 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

3 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.58 3.22

Composition 1.20 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

5.40
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3 澤  井  智  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 8.01 3.21 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3.30 3.21

Composition 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

4.80

4 御  藤  梨  土

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 7.69 2.49 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.14 0.22-4 -4 -4

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2.86 2.49

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

5.20
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